

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.1120 of 2021

Akash Kumar Divya Vs. South Eastern Coalfields Ltd. & Ors.

13.04.2021	Shri Rishi Rahul Soni, Advocate for the petitioner. Shri Pankaj Agrawal, Advocate for the respondents. The counsel for the respondents prays for short adjournment to seek proper instructions. As prayed, list this case in the week commencing 26th April, 2021. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge